Properties Sold
in Murrays Bay

June 17

ADDRESS

5 Aotearoa Terrace
35 Gulf View Road
61 Lyons Avenue
12 Seaton Road
1/43 Seaton Road

28 Wyoming Avenue

SALE PRICE

$2,205,000

$1,925,000

$1,150,000

$750,000

$675,000

$1,750,000

$1,410,000

$1,150,000

$900,000

$1,050,000

$490,000

$1,450,000

LAND

SOLD

s;zge BEDROOMS BY

660

812

809

1169

1/2 INT
817

1032

[\Y)

Private Sale

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

SREINZ ey
Awards for 1
o Excellence -
WINNER ¥

Barfoot &Thompson

Licensed under the Real Estate Agents Act 2008




