Properties Sold in Murrays Bay June 17



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
20	5 Aotearoa Terrace	\$2,205,000	\$1,410,000	660	4	Private Sale
	35 Gulf View Road	\$1,925,000	\$1,150,000	812	5	Harcourts
	61 Lyons Avenue	\$1,150,000	\$900,000	809	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	of Lyons Avenue	Ţ1,130,000	\$500,000	003	3	A MON
	12 Seaton Road	\$750,000	\$1,050,000	1169	3	Barfoot & Thompson
				1/2 INT		0 C C TI
	1/43 Seaton Road	\$675,000	\$490,000	817	2	Barfoot & Thompson
	28 Wyoming Avenue	\$1,750,000	\$1,450,000	1032	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	28 Wyoming Avenue	\$1,750,000	\$1,450,000	1032	4	Barfoot & Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



